2ND HALF TAX CALCULATION FOR FISCAL BILLING

2025

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY

COUNTY 20 UNION

NET 3+4

STDEDAMT  NET 3+

UN
ES

TAX _AMOUNTS
2 L

TOTAL TAX LESS 1+

CLASS NET VAL

PROPERTY LOCATION

LOT QUALIFIC.

BLOCK

974.10- *OVERBILL*

.00

193000

1

36

217

1769.78- *OVERBILL*

.00

156500

1

27

228

1745 _.59- *OVERBILL*

.00

156500

1

28

228

552.78- *OVERBILL*

.00

161500

1

34.01

236

1204.94- *OVERBILL*

.00

204800

1

23

253

*OVERBILL*

28945.19-

.00

1350500

4B

276

5771.21- *OVERBILL*

.00

895500

4B

10

276

5266.04- *OVERBILL*

.00

283200

1

311

5435.02- *OVERBILL*

.00

700000

4A

10

325

*OVERBILL*

81.78-

.00

191400

1

22

390

*EXCESS DED

-00

3.34

284900

2

396

-00
*OVERBILL*

585.94-

.00

1

26

407

1540.70- *OVERBILL*

5639.24 .00

203200 4098.54

1

423 GRIER AVE

24

446



2ND HALF TAX CALCULATION FOR FISCAL BILLING

2025

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY

COUNTY 20 UNION

NET 3+4

STDEDAMT  NET 3+

UN
ES

TAX _AMOUNTS
2 L

TOTAL TAX LESS 1+

CLASS NET VAL

PROPERTY LOCATION

LOT QUALIFIC.

BLOCK

187.53- *OVERBILL*

.00

438000

4A

34

457

241.18- *OVERBILL*

.00

170500

1

16

529

*OVERBILL*

4457 . 76-

.00

173300

2

21

588

*OVERBILL*

55.74-

.00

152500

1

26

602

4444 66- *OVERBILL*

.00

170100

2

3.06

620

*EXCESS DED

-00

1.62

347800

2

23

683

.00
*OVERBILL*

40.62-

.00

152500

1

22

691

*OVERBILL*

77.97-

.00

143400

1

13

695

597.48- *OVERBILL*

.00

21

783

1096.40- *OVERBILL*

.00

128300

1

26

789

*OVERBILL*

10040.26-

.00

235000

4A

24

813

2060.96- *OVERBILL*

.00

6165.56

203500 4104.60

1

460-462 SCHILLER ST

18

829



2ND HALF TAX CALCULATION FOR FISCAL BILLING

2025

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY

COUNTY 20 UNION

NET 3+4

STDEDAMT  NET 3+

UN
ES

TAX _AMOUNTS
2 L

TOTAL TAX LESS 1+

CLASS NET VAL

PROPERTY LOCATION

LOT QUALIFIC.

BLOCK

*OVERBILL*

.00 166990.14-

300000

1

27

837

*OVERBILL*

46560.95-

.00

3471200

1

28

837

*OVERBILL*

48370.43-

.00

1803200

4B

29

837

*OVERBILL*

48338.86-

.00

3615500

1

30

837
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2ND HALF TAX CALCULATION FOR FISCAL BILLING

2025

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY

COUNTY 20 UNION

2025
SPEC. TAXES

2025
GENERAL TAXES

NET VALUE

COUNT
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TAX RATES FOR

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY OPEN SP TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL BUDGET

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTIO

SPECIAL IMPR DISTRICT

SPECIAL IMPR DISTRICT

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

THE YEAR OF 2025

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

Nooooooo.
S01
S02

AO1

PER $100
.328
.014
.375

.000

-065
.101

.000

COUNTY 20 UNION

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

OOAQdI=NnNU

—ANMILOWON000)
OOO0OOO0O00O

LOLOLOLOLOLOLOLOLO
ANANANNNNNANN
OOO0O000000O
AN

SIS SIS
000000000
OOO0O000000O
ANANANANANANNANN

- .00

©.166

~ .00

2.017

TOTAL TAX RATE

2025 00

2004

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*k*k



FOR 2025

T OF ELIZABETH CITY

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY

1 11 11 11 w oo o O 1

1 11 11 11 D OO o O 1

1 11 11 11 —1 o0 0 N~ 1 [TTN))

1 11 11 11 << ~n LI I w T=ul r @ o o o

1 11 11 Ll 11 > NN < < 1 T FOX = oW ow o owow

1 11 [ = 11 ©0 ™ 1 o —<C zZZzZ=zz=z=2 =2

1 11 11 < [ <X NO ~ O 1 = =+ = W o o o o o

1 11 11 [n'd 11 << ~on noon I L=Z =< Z O = e o= o= -

1 11 11 11 = oo < W0 1 -— s Y | W = 0 0 0N 0 n

1 11 11 11 <™~ N < 1 L 0J1O o wn nnnnon

1 11 11 11 om n o 1 o To RS s (©) -] e mm = o =

1 11 11 11 N~ N~ 0 1 OXANLLOO>T 0n xr==== =

1 11 11 11 — 1 OO » O wo=====

1 11 11 11 1 N 0O x O O O O O

1 11 11 11 [ole]e) 1 <C_ >l o> 0 O O o o

I 0000000 I | 11 = 11 el I x—m=z0

I O0O0O000O I | 11 = 11 MO 1 0=z ~ W

I ©OOMNNOWO | | [ =) 11 K 1 =L DAL

| AR R] | 11 o 11 MM0 1 >OOTC

I OOSTONMIM | | [ = 11 <t n o OoFA

I OSYMOTOoOO | | 11 < 11 [N e} I Z2W  r -

1 OOMMMOoOO | | [ 11 noan I<C =T 40U

| NI = 11 11 NN 10 OF «=O

1 OO0 || Ll 11 11 oot m o ® 0

I LONNMHO | | - 11 > 0ON-00 I Wi =

I <N OO || — 11 [ NN I> Xxo ~ O

I+ © <SNI I Il 1< IF oL <« O =, \

1 1w ] 11 = 1Z L T

I S) I = »w oo oaN 1S5S o F x ? N\

1 oo Xw I 1O = 0o MO 1O LWl o Q b N

i L IDM <D 11 1 O I YN Ouo 1O T o ) \

I e I [ P n 1 RO Z a0 ﬂ\

i o< W < Il = = 10 « > W><< < YO Mw%

> a | LL=—> 1 | fa) < < i1 O — in o = < . /

1= o I 1oak=l 11 - < [ I I_ <=~ O . N

1o @ 11 oW 11 < = < [ 1Z IT<O> = Z| N

I L a 4 S L<TL < SIE% IS F "o g = \

1o (=) | 1O =0 || = X _IXOFW0) o < uw | — nIv W b N

10 e 1onoz>s 11w nx <LOICIL_ O w1 - ~ 0 = >-l—oehne % e

1o <t | Q< === | L <<XWH—OFO >0 = 11w ~ m v 1<C XL ’

oo m>a 1o o1 <O I o << 1| - o < < 10 =m0

I O <WoO | 1Dw=zw=z 1< (N e [ = G o 11 wn ~ n | = < ZZ =
oy >0 1 1D<<A<< | I+ u>- oowunozoea > ()] (e < O L @@ N=<C o
L O =<0 || = g 1 dxrTno oum > A 11 < <LL < | = LI L] -
1= e I lxww=_ 1 1L <— ITOTIOQ==_lul W 11 [a N - = OIJZWWn =
1O <COFW 1 10>D0W |1 10 XEIZ0oWoo1o 1 N 11 O Z2<0ddd n 1o Wl <t
1XOOOAT AD I ILW=Z0cQO o | o<W0 @) - L=OILIIH) < I o m>< ¥ OX
IWLTO00OR=11 | el | I+ =iin <€ JJd=ZX @ 11 > A L D < 10 LW <C<C —<C
I OI Wl I > = | 1Z >ATOFOIILIIOD<C O |1 Zorooould I OO Xk MAT
1LLNOAI>=X> | I1DNW-= 1 1W = O=<0nN=S T |1 @ FUNAAL S0 < 1 n SO e
10 0 ol 1 1=ZDxro [ 2> | Z = 1w =20 LD = 1 = >0 NP
1O O Jd1 W] == |12 OFFxoooovdd D 11 A L====Drr1 O 1 @xo LU iNO
| ZemremOQ—X<C | 1>00WUT | 10 = ZZZ-NmmmmI{ < |1 O o= + 1 NO= ZZ=Z ) =
1O I | 1 WENOE | = UIFDDDNZO0ZZ0- 11 <WI<C<CO=Z0 - 1 = ODO Y 2O
| =NTODSTO | 1 XD=UIO | I FWOOO=OUWOOO0 11 o SKULLO=<O 1 TU ==Om= =
IEF-DEDIW— 1 1| D= | I =Z00000x==_1— 11 - I Fxy) =O- ' BE<
1<C0LO0 000 | 10 110 [ T R I B R I - < [ NO
1D 1 1n 1o 11 < '+ <TI0 1 wa >SIOo =qs0]
1 || - 1o 11w AN 1 - oa. o

1<C 1= 1 1<C [ 1 WO <=0 = yR>
1> 11 11 [ I AZ=Z>T< 3 K=
I LA 1A A I A=0O = W ) =
1~ s 110 11 © 1 SXm=— W S R=)
1 11 11 (] 1 o<zZW=zx R
Rl 1IN 1IN 11\ | OFD=Z0< < N1 O
1IN 11 11 11 1

1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 ol | 1 100 1 I ~ ~ LW I~
1 ol <L 1 1<t 1 1 = O 0 JT 7]
1 ol - 1 100 1 1 x©x = n N O ~
1 n n 1 1 1 1 -_ - = o <O -
1 [\NE! <1 1 100 1 1 L X O ALLXNT D
1 ool N~ 1 10 1 1 LWL  <{—<Cm= Q<< )
| N~ N o o ol 1M 1 1 I << O = N
[ ~l Ly o o ol I » [ 1 = W I>0 <= O=2 (L]
1 ™1 N < 0 N 1N 1 1 TW——= LU | L - ]
1 I - n J nl 1© 1 1 LLOFT  ==li| >0 )]
1 ol I (o)) [eo] @ I 10 1 I ON FOIX ODO> KC
1 © 1 1 — N~ o | 10 1 1 Zz zZ<uw <= (LI

1 - I o © (N I 1 I Y =7 < <x T

100 1 1 n n o NOMNSONNN | 1 1 N<C<(= T ——ownwl

100 1 1 ™ n 001 OO | 1 1 U= O NZ=0

10N I I ™ ™M1 N Nd Tol! 1 I x=ZZ2~D Ll==<C_O

1 non 1 1 — 1 I 1 1 omnoomaovn IO o

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 N O\ = wnga

1000 1 1 1 1 =3 1 1 no Foeae>- o=

1 ONLO 1 1 | 1 1 1> WAW<<OOd x ownd

I~ I I 1 I [ = 0 =X = OZm=LLi<C

1 N I I ~N A A 1 I 1 1Z2 0 <O LOF W

1.0M 1 1 A0S | 1 1 1D < OFWO —<{ 0

1 = 1 I ©©MOOOMANNL)— 1 1 1 10 - >0 =Dl

1 N-00 I 1 A ANAADAHOWONOON | 1 1 10 o<l F<tI>LW

1 [ETRTN IR L L A e 1 1 1 A<LUL== <r<<lWo

1 1O= | MO M I | A 1 o> 1 1 -} o< TITuW>

1 @ 1 T TONNNNNNN 1O I W= ~ 1 1 o< o Ll

1 T 1 SISt i I 1 0 + 1 ~ I <D oww>

| ILZ 1 oo nL<LLLLLL | O 1 17 TN 1 1 XO—O<T>- A JOd

1 | mm—— | IO OOOOO0O | H 1 o | 1 <<C T M =0M<<C

1 1D | OUUUOLLLVLOSIIIIIT |t 1 no > |1 o 1 P m—~N—LL X=<t—>

1 = 1ow [ 1 0nx = |1 o 1 - All=>0 =z Z

1 Z 1 1 00NNONNNNNNNNNNNY | = 1 <Q o | 1 1 = E=<CL  LL==<CLLLL

1 | [l dada'dadladadadadadadadadadadada SN o) 1 L w o> + I D=Z><C ITm L FOJ LLILO

[ S IS | NARARAARNANNANNNNNNNS |~ ww |1 wWwdlld a 1A N~ A | T\ = - Orm =

1 @ 1 DO i 1N N20 | =Jo< O 1=z O = | T o W~ D>-LU<T o

1 o L 10O = Z0D | << W x 1220 — << 1 H-W=SDWO o0 LN

1 =S i=2d 1 d ' == Z IV O WNO 1War>ox oA 100w a+ 1= lna<tJ=0 O @ < @

| = 1=0 | O O > <L o |1 O Nea 1 - 10Xy ON W 10 Me=O <ALl \eOLLLLI— OoLL

(= Jdxr 1 xzo< = OFZM0X U= |Q = =) 1OXUWHL @ | <@ < @X— |= Ax~> o Z0T LLO

I W3 I~ | Fouwl W FerZ0o<Wi=sH-— 1w = -0 1<CCI<CO X |0 o<t 12 N Ol =0 <<ORLW L

1= NISW | Zm- S Zlle= w<ca 1= - (O | Xmoe 100 <€ Jdxok~ 1D = == < @ T [}

I U< =0 | ONAWZUW>LWZS->>XmM= 1000 ONZ I<C < W = |=QLL mnxrom | <t tinwl  woo O

1 >ZJ1 = 1 OonWOW>1Swuin ZZzul<<l 1 122 L= | =IXWD~e= | TOOX FHO< 1 LT WwW=zo =W (=)

I OO I » | LWT<CSOm==ll =00 X 1At x> 1 Z<<Od | 1=t < O 0 1> =m<{<t N1 O [}

oxrd 10wy | ZEN=SWESHWU<WIOOJJW 11Xy OM= | ZLU-<CN] | = 4 Xun 1w 1L == o

120 AI1<=2D 1 O WA <<<CIMOXNN\—-- I U =<T> 100 > OZ I1ZWUZ <3 1U) DZJITNWY) OO = -
I1<C=SWZ 1 =00 | =DFN<<=Sllomo<tdJuun 10— JZ0ned 1= oW A O 10w FO 1@ =_O<CDC Waoxrow a4

| J==DN |~ T | NN\ <C<C =====Z |ZWUL<W=D< I IO>W= | <{S—=Z00 X 1W —O<(=T_| I= LLWn O

1 1 1WUAZ 12D O = =_J10000=_ |O>>HNONE | A<D D |W ZZWul 1>l 1m DO T <V FOLL=ZL L

1 LLLL<C | DW<C 1 OJwlul i<t N<C | - o O IDUWH [mm_< | DNOO=_ T I =UILL=>>Z rO00nx mno
100>0 | ddJ 1= X J-NSJ ZWW==_1_IS | oo | d— 0 T-o<tN | dlld==  =>-UIZ0 1= roroO - O DO oo -

1 X 1 <L | FOm={<ILUODJU==UILIDD0O0 10MM o | << X>mm | TX-INFOOW) 1 O Zorlil== LUK X >
Wil 1 >0 1 a0l SDOTSOXONZZSS0F 1D22 222 1>0uoow JdiSce<lo=za, W 12 AL ()mml L] _I}— >l <
1DD<C | 1= 1Q 1 Qmujl— W< OO | = Z 000 OIL== [ala)
ldJd= 11X »niw 1w I=X = NDD I aon [T} 1L AWOHO<CD AOTIWOon =

I1CCO  I1<C = | X =) W<t <€ Wil o<t = 10 Te=O X0 S=0 <

I>>- 1 =1 1 1Z— @ DFWIZz < I O =0 <L AL >

1 1 1 1~ I 1 I W=z < 0O W< - =

1A 1A 1~ 1< 1A A AOAIA A I =w==—-DOFT ==DDr= [a 7))
I—=NM I 10 10 1O 00 <mMO I+ N 1<C X< InOonNAa A 1D Om=
INAAY 1INV I\ I\ IN N OO0 I+ 1= LT<C(=DF= A<uio =T

1 1 1 [ 1 NANAS I\ 1) =m>O0)m<g =——<S>-0 N




07/02/25

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 20 UNION

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY

VALUE
1,042,267,800

NET TAXABLE
7,378,082,100

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0

135,678,800

1,042,267,800
7,513,760,900

0

4,769,876,800

1,042,267,800
2,743,884,100

456
15,299

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

400

3,019,

[olee]

[olee]

7,524,734,800

3,019,400

4,161,624,800 7,527,754,200

3,366,129,400

2,893

CLASS 4 TOTAL

138,698,200 15,945,084,700

8,931,501,600 16,083,782,900

7,152,281,300

18,648

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

1,620,200

22,841,800

0]

1,620,200 22,841,800

21,221,600

108

RAITLROAD TOTAL

148
0
0

17,274,

148
0
0

17,274,

—100O

17,274,148

17,274,148

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

0 12,908,993,800

8,545,089,700 12,908,993,800

4,363,904,100

1,198

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION
AMGUNT

DEDUCTI1 ONS
NO. OF
DEDUCTS

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

1

w==_l1_1==
==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0OOO

O
o
<
(9}
-
o

(42]

135,678,800

2000000%
N



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2025. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2025 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY COUNTY 20 UNION

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

SO1 RATABLES 192 82,747,900 264,722,700 0] 347,470,600

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 70 71,553,100 887,538,200 959,091,300

S02 RATABLES 262 71,894,300 176,815,300 0 248,709,600

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 2 840,000 2,469,400 3,309,400



